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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (15th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:30:25AM

Assembly District 67

 5,285 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 216 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 91 FEDERAL

 138 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,730 

 2,897 CHARLES B RANGEL (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,056 MICHEL J FAULKNER (REPUBLICAN)

 469 CRAIG SCHLEY (INDEPENDENCE)

 53 MICHEL J FAULKNER (CONSERVATIVE/JOBS NOW)

 464 CHARLES B RANGEL (WORKING FAMILIES)

 144 ROGER CALERO (SOCIALIST WORKER)

 52 CRAIG SCHLEY (VOTE PEOPLE CHG)

 1 ALAN KEYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES B RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILARY CASSIDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL MORTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNATHAN TASINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOYCE JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA MALLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PORI HOROWTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 REV BILL TALEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 VOID (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN BERGER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,150 

Unrecorded  580 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (15th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:30:25AM

Assembly District 68

 17,103 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 235 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 23 FEDERAL

 562 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  17,923 

 12,740 CHARLES B RANGEL (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,051 MICHEL J FAULKNER (REPUBLICAN)

 717 CRAIG SCHLEY (INDEPENDENCE)

 142 MICHEL J FAULKNER (CONSERVATIVE/JOBS NOW)

 666 CHARLES B RANGEL (WORKING FAMILIES)

 255 ROGER CALERO (SOCIALIST WORKER)

 117 CRAIG SCHLEY (VOTE PEOPLE CHG)

 2 ADAM CLAYTON POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 2 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES B RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENISE J BURGES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS SUMLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOYCE DUNCAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOYCE JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOYCE S JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 LUIS PARRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 4 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 4 VOID (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  15,711 

Unrecorded  2,212 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (15th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:30:25AM

Assembly District 69

 32,061 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 833 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 451 FEDERAL

 872 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  34,217 

 19,739 CHARLES B RANGEL (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,909 MICHEL J FAULKNER (REPUBLICAN)

 2,340 CRAIG SCHLEY (INDEPENDENCE)

 342 MICHEL J FAULKNER (CONSERVATIVE/JOBS NOW)

 3,020 CHARLES B RANGEL (WORKING FAMILIES)

 983 ROGER CALERO (SOCIALIST WORKER)

 262 CRAIG SCHLEY (VOTE PEOPLE CHG)

 1 ADAM BRUHK (WRITE-IN)

 3 ADAM CLAYTON (WRITE-IN)

 3 ADAM CLAYTON POWELL 4TH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM CLAYTON POWELL III (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM CLAYTON POWELL JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM CLAYTON POWELL JR. 4TH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW FINKELSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANYONE BUT RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANYONE ELSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARRON PERSILY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN KAREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLA SANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN B MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES B RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLINTON LOWE * MYSELF (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORPORAL PUNISHMENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRISTOBALL SILVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN O'DONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL PURCELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID W LODY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DINKINS (WRITE-IN)

 2 FRANCINE PERLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRETHA HAVSUACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD WORMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 I OBJECT TO CHARLIE RANGLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 INTEGRITY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK DAVENPART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB GAMERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAKE GAMMERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER HAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MC MILLIAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (15th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:30:25AM

Assembly District 69

 4 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLIEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MEMILLAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BILLINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON BECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN BRONSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 4 JONATHAN TASINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH RAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 7 JOYCE JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOYCE S JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH RUSSELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA CANTOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN BAKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LETITIA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUKE GYURA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC MELZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCUS TULLUS CICERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGO HARRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ME (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CHARLES WAGNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WHALEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHEL FAULKNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILDRED STEVENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINDY BROWN NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 7 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO VOTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE (WRITE-IN)

 2 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOT CR (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 OTHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAMELA PERKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PELICAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 R A DICKEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 RAY SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROBERT WHITEHOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM SHOBE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH WITTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT SPIEGELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 VAN TRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VOID (WRITE-IN)

 1 WADE FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WHITNEY RICHEY (WRITE-IN)

Page 5 of 12



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (15th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:30:25AM

Assembly District 69

 1 WILLIAM HINDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YODA (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOKO ONO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZIPPY THE PINHEAD (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  30,705 

Unrecorded  3,512 

Assembly District 70

 24,501 PUBLIC COUNTER

 2 EMERGENCY

 356 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 59 FEDERAL

 858 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  25,776 

 19,209 CHARLES B RANGEL (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,082 MICHEL J FAULKNER (REPUBLICAN)

 1,445 CRAIG SCHLEY (INDEPENDENCE)

 142 MICHEL J FAULKNER (CONSERVATIVE/JOBS NOW)

 992 CHARLES B RANGEL (WORKING FAMILIES)

 380 ROGER CALERO (SOCIALIST WORKER)

 223 CRAIG SCHLEY (VOTE PEOPLE CHG)

 5 ADAM CLAYTON POWELL IV (WRITE-IN)

 1 BATMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHANCE NALLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES B RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLYDE WILLAIMS JR (WRITE-IN)

 2 CLYDE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN TASINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE C. BOLLINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORD JESUS CHRIST THE SON OF GOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL P. NEIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOLLIE DEMELO (WRITE-IN)

 2 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOT RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHAM MARTIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPONGE BOB SQUAREPANTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TARRE STRING (WRITE-IN)

 1 TITAN WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONCEHE ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 VOID (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  23,501 

Unrecorded  2,275 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (15th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:30:25AM

Assembly District 71

 24,164 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 392 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 155 FEDERAL

 661 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  25,372 

 16,695 CHARLES B RANGEL (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,306 MICHEL J FAULKNER (REPUBLICAN)

 1,346 CRAIG SCHLEY (INDEPENDENCE)

 256 MICHEL J FAULKNER (CONSERVATIVE/JOBS NOW)

 1,485 CHARLES B RANGEL (WORKING FAMILIES)

 575 ROGER CALERO (SOCIALIST WORKER)

 195 CRAIG SCHLEY (VOTE PEOPLE CHG)

 1 (NO NAME) (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM CLAYTON POWELL IV (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN HEMINGWAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANYBODY BUT RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL PERKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CALERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES B. RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLEO WILDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DERRICK HEMPHILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD MCGOWAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIOTT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERMAN D. FARRELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ALBERT HART (WRITE-IN)

 4 JONATHAN TASINI (WRITE-IN)

 29 JOYCE JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEIR BIDRAUT (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO ONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 2 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THE AVOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBIN DARIO (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEPHEN COLBERT (WRITE-IN)

 2 THOMAS MURTAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY HANEY (WRITE-IN)

 5 VOID (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  22,925 

Unrecorded  2,447 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (15th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:30:25AM

Assembly District 72

 17,354 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 155 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 126 FEDERAL

 393 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  18,028 

 12,353 CHARLES B RANGEL (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,274 MICHEL J FAULKNER (REPUBLICAN)

 548 CRAIG SCHLEY (INDEPENDENCE)

 141 MICHEL J FAULKNER (CONSERVATIVE/JOBS NOW)

 965 CHARLES B RANGEL (WORKING FAMILIES)

 310 ROGER CALERO (SOCIALIST WORKER)

 89 CRAIG SCHLEY (VOTE PEOPLE CHG)

 1 ADAM CLAYTON POWELL IV (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD SYRIAQUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 JEFFREY DOTEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOYCE JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHEL J FAULKNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 2 NONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALERIE O'HARA (WRITE-IN)

 2 VOID (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  15,694 

Unrecorded  2,334 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (15th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:30:25AM

Total for Representative in Congress (15th Congressional District) - New York County

 120,468 PUBLIC COUNTER

 2 EMERGENCY

 2,187 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 905 FEDERAL

 3,484 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  127,046 

 83,633 CHARLES B RANGEL (DEMOCRATIC)

 10,678 MICHEL J FAULKNER (REPUBLICAN)

 6,865 CRAIG SCHLEY (INDEPENDENCE)

 1,076 MICHEL J FAULKNER (CONSERVATIVE/JOBS NOW)

 7,592 CHARLES B RANGEL (WORKING FAMILIES)

 2,647 ROGER CALERO (SOCIALIST WORKER)

 938 CRAIG SCHLEY (VOTE PEOPLE CHG)

 1 (NO NAME) (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM BRUHK (WRITE-IN)

 3 ADAM CLAYTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 ADAM CLAYTON POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 3 ADAM CLAYTON POWELL 4TH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM CLAYTON POWELL III (WRITE-IN)

 7 ADAM CLAYTON POWELL IV (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM CLAYTON POWELL JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM CLAYTON POWELL JR. 4TH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN HEMINGWAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN KEYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW FINKELSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANYBODY BUT RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANYONE BUT RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANYONE ELSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARRON PERSILY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BATMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN KAREN (WRITE-IN)

 3 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL PERKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CALERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLA SANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN B MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHANCE NALLY (WRITE-IN)

 4 CHARLES B RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES B. RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLEO WILDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLINTON LOWE * MYSELF (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLYDE WILLAIMS JR (WRITE-IN)

 2 CLYDE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORPORAL PUNISHMENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (15th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:30:25AM

Total for Representative in Congress (15th Congressional District) - New York County

 1 CRISTOBALL SILVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN O'DONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL PURCELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID W LODY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENISE J BURGES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS SUMLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DERRICK HEMPHILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DINKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD MCGOWAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIOTT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELMO (WRITE-IN)

 2 FRANCINE PERLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRETHA HAVSUACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERMAN D. FARRELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILARY CASSIDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD SYRIAQUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD WORMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 I OBJECT TO CHARLIE RANGLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 INTEGRITY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK DAVENPART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB GAMERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAKE GAMMERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 JEFFREY DOTEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER HAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MC MILLIAN (WRITE-IN)

 5 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLIEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MEMILLAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL MORTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ALBERT HART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BILLINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNATHAN TASINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON BECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN BRONSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 9 JONATHAN TASINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH RAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOYCE DUNCAN (WRITE-IN)

 39 JOYCE JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOYCE S JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH RUSSELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA CANTOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN BAKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE C. BOLLINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LETITIA JAMES (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (15th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:30:25AM

Total for Representative in Congress (15th Congressional District) - New York County

 1 LISA MALLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORD JESUS CHRIST THE SON OF GOD (WRITE-IN)

 2 LUIS PARRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUKE GYURA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC MELZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCUS TULLUS CICERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGO HARRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ME (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEIR BIDRAUT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CHARLES WAGNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL P. NEIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WHALEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHEL FAULKNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHEL J FAULKNER (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILDRED STEVENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINDY BROWN NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOLLIE DEMELO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 15 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO ONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO VOTE (WRITE-IN)

 5 NONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 7 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THE AVOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOT CR (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOT RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 OTHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAMELA PERKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PELICAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PORI HOROWTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 R A DICKEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 RAY SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 REV BILL TALEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHAM MARTIA (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROBERT WHITEHOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBIN DARIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM SHOBE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH WITTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT SPIEGELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPONGE BOB SQUAREPANTS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (15th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:30:25AM

Total for Representative in Congress (15th Congressional District) - New York County

 1 SPUCK (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEPHEN COLBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TARRE STRING (WRITE-IN)

 2 THOMAS MURTAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY HANEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TITAN WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONCEHE ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALERIE O'HARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VAN TRAN (WRITE-IN)

 15 VOID (WRITE-IN)

 1 WADE FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN BERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WHITNEY RICHEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM HINDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YODA (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOKO ONO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZIPPY THE PINHEAD (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  113,686 

Unrecorded  13,360 
In one or more Election Districts in this contest, the number of votes reported exceeds the number of ballots reported.  See the attached 

discrepancy report.

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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